61
CLOUT NAILS
25KG 30MM CLTG30
25KG 40MM CLTG40
25KG 50MM CLTG50
25KG 65MM CLTG65
25KG 75MM CLTG75
GALV STAPLES
25KG 15MM STPG15
25KG 20MM STPG20
25KG 25MM STPG25
25KG 30MM STPG30
25KG 40MM STPG40
25KG 50MM STPG50
SHER. SQUARE TWIST NAILS
25KG 30X3.75 SQTW30
25KG 40X3.75 SQTW40
ROUND WIRE HEAD 25r BOX NAILS
Box Length & Dia. BRT Galv
25KG 40X2.36 RWHBR40 RWHG40
25KG 50X2.65 RWHBR50 RWHG50
25KG 65X3.35 RWHBR65 RWHG65
25KG 75X3.75 RWHBR75 RWHG75
25KG 100X4.00 RWHBR100 RWHG100
25KG 125X5.60 RWHBR125 RWHG125
25KG 150X6.00 RWHBR150 RWHG150
OVAL BRADS
Box Description BRT Galv
25KG 40MM OBBRT40 OBGLV40
25KG 50MM OBBRT50 OBGLV50
25KG 65MM OBBRT65 OBGLV65
25KG 75MM OBBRT75 OBGLV75
25KG 100MM OBBRT100 OBGLV100
LOST HEAD
Box Description BRT Galv
25KG 40MM LHBRT40 LHGLV40
25KG 50MM LHBRT50 LHGLV50
25KG 65MM LHBRT65 LHGLV65
25KG 75MM LHBRT75 LHGLV75
ANNULAR RING NAILS
Box Description BRT Sheridised
25KG 25MM ARSBR25 ARSSH25
25KG 40MM ARSBR40 ARSSH40
25KG 50MM ARSBR50 ARSSH50
25KG 65MM ARSBR65 ARSSH65
25KG 75MM ARSBR75 ARSSH75
25KG 100MM ARSBR100 ARSSH100
E.L.H CLOUT NAILS
Box Description BRT Galv
25KG 13MM ELHBR13 ELHGLV13
25KG 15MM ELHBR15 ELHGLV15
25KG 20MM ELHBR20 ELHGLV20
25KG 25MM ELHBR25 ELHGLV25
25KG 30MM ELHBR30 ELHGLV30
25KG 40MM ELHBR40 ELHGLV40
25KG 50MM ELHBR50 ELHGLV50
ALUMINIUM CLOUT NAILS
Description Code
10KG 30MM ALCL30
10KG 40MM ALCL40
10KG 50MM ALCL50
10KG 65MM ALCL65
STAINLESS ANN RING NAILS
Description Code
10KG 40MM ARSSS40
10KG 50MM ARSSS50
10KG 65MM ARSSS65
10KG 75MM ARSSS75
10KG 100MM ARSSS100
ST/ST CLOUT NAILS
Description Code
10KG 40X3.35 ST/ST CLOUT CLSS40
ST/ST PANEL PINS
Description Code
5KG 20MM PPSS20
5KG 25MM PPSS25
5KG 30MM PPSS30
5KG 40MM PPSS40
CUT CLASP NAILS - BRT
Box Size or length Code
25KG 50MM CLASP50
25KG 65MM CLASP65
25KG 75MM CLASP75
25KG 100MM CLASP100
25KG 125MM CLASP125
CUT FLOOR BRADS - BRT
Box Description Code
25KG 50MM CFB50
25KG 65MM CFB65
25KG 75MM CFB75
25KG 100MM CFB100
DRYWALL NAILS - ANNULAR YELLOW PASS
Description Code
25KG 30X2.65 DWNY30
25KG 40X2.65 DWNY40
25KG 50X2.65 DWNY50
25KG 65X3.00 DWNY65
ASSORTED NON FERROUS NAILS & PINS
COPPER CLOUT NAILS
Description Code
10KG 30MM CPCL30
10KG 40MM CPCL40
10KG 50MM CPCL50
63
SECTION-MASONRY NAILS
LIGHT MASONRY NAILS
ASSORTED PINS
Size Description Box Code
25MM 25MMX2.5 LIGHT MASONRY 200 10AL25AF
30MM 30MMX2.5 200 10AL30AF
35MM 35MMX2.5 200 10AL35AF
40MM 40MMX2.5 200 10AL40AF
45MM 45MMX2.5 100 10AL45AF
50MM 50MMX2.5 100 10AL50AF
Size Guage Box Part No.
13MM 18G 500G 22002
15MM 18G 500G 22006
20MM 16G 500G 22010
25MM 16G 500G 22018
30MM 16G 500G 22026
40MM 16G 500G 22030
50MM 16G 500G 22036
MEDIUM MASONRY NAILS
Size Description Box Code
25MM 25X3.0 MEDIUM MASONRY 200 10AM25AF
30MM 30X3.0 200 10AM30AF
35MM 35X3.0 200 10AM35AF
40MM 40X3.0 200 10AM40AF
45MM 45X3.0 100 10AM45AF
50MM 50X3.0 100 10AM50AF
60MM 60X3.0 100 10AM60AF
65MM 65X3.0 100 10AM65AF
70MM 70X3.0 100 10AM70AF
75MM 75X3.0 100 10AM75AF
80MM 80X3.0 100 10AM80AF
HEAVY MASONRY NAILS
Size Description Box Code
60MM 60X3.5 HEAVY MASONRY NAILS 100 10AH60
65MM 65X3.5 100 10AH65
70MM 70X3.5 100 10AH70
75MM 75X3.5 100 10AH75
80MM 80X3.5 100 10AH80
90MM 90X3.5 100 10AH90
100MM 100X3.5 100 10AH100
WASHERED MASONRY NAILS
Size Code
25MM WMN25
30MM WMN30
35MM WMN35
40MM WMN40
50MM WMN50
20MM 18G 500G 23014
25MM 18G 500G 23020
30MM 17G 500G 23024
20MM 14G 500G 23202
22MM 14G 500G 23204
25MM 14G 500G 23206
30MM 14G 500G 23208
40MM 14G 500G 23210
50MM 12G 500G 23224
Z/P DEEP DRIVE PANEL PINS
TITEHOLD NAILS BRT
10MM 500G 20402
13MM 500G 20404
15MM 500G 20406
20MM 500G 20408
25MM 500G 20410
IMPROVED CUT TACKS
BRT PANEL PINS